
Supplier Customer /Transporter - Copy 

238 

|Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. 

S.No 

3 

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE. GHATKESAR MANDAL. MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 50005 1 
Email: minish(@modiproperties.com 

|5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor. Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad. TELANGANA- 500003 
GSTIN: 36AABCM4761E1ZM 

4 

Billing Details 

Delivery Challan 
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd., 

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 

PAN: AADCM5906D 
Customer Details 

|Sy.No 82/1, Mallapur 

CONS7495-Consumables-Air Freshner---Misc-Nos 
CONS8873-Consumables-Colin 500 ml---Misc-Nos 
CONS5033-Consumables-Floor cleaner--1 lts-Nos. 
CONSI624-Consumables-Handwash liquid--Misc-Nos. 
CONS1056-Consumables-Mopping Sitck--Misc-Nos. 

6 CONS1509-Consumables-Toilet cleaner--500ml-Nos. 
CONS3724-Consumables-Bombay Brooms Big--Misc-Nos. 
CONS1757-Consumables-Coconut Brooms--misc-Nos. 

Description Of Goods 

Sy 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Main road., Hyderabad, 
Telangana- 500076 

GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO 

Shipping Details 

Roceivcd By 

INWARD 

228 

DC No 
DC Date 

PO No 

PO Date 

HSN/SAC 
96161010 
R4807900 
4807900 
34013090 
96039000 
84807900 

96032900 
96032900 

Page 1 of 1 

47420 
|12 Feb 2026 

20260210036 

10 Feb 2026 

Qty 
6.00| 

3.00 
3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
3.00 
3.00 
6.00 

For Modi Housg Pyt. Ltd. 

Authorised signator 

12/02/26 11:48:30 AM 
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