

Delivery Challan
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
 SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051
 Email: minish@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy **PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO**

Billing Details	Customer Details	DC No	47420
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. 5-4-187 3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad. TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36AABCM4761E1ZM	Sy.No 82/1, Mallapur Sy 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Main road., Hyderabad, Telangana- 500076	DC Date	12 Feb 2026
		PO No	20260210036
		PO Date	10 Feb 2026
		Shipping Details	

S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty
1	CONS7495-Consumables-Air Freshner---Misc-Nos	96161010	6.00
2	CONS8873-Consumables-Colin 500 ml---Misc-Nos	84807900	3.00
3	CONS5033-Consumables-Floor cleaner--1 lts-Nos.	84807900	3.00
4	CONS1624-Consumables-Handwash liquid--Misc-Nos.	34013090	2.00
5	CONS1056-Consumables-Mopping Sitck--Misc-Nos.	96039000	2.00
6	CONS1509-Consumables-Toilet cleaner--500ml-Nos.	84807900	3.00
7	CONS3724-Consumables-Bombay Brooms Big--Misc-Nos.	96032900	3.00
8	CONS1757-Consumables-Coconut Brooms--misc-Nos.	96032900	6.00

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,


Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signator

INWARD

Inward No: **238** Dt: **12/2/26**

MKN No: Dt:

Received By: Sign: 